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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL TEACHERS’ TRAINING & RESEARCH, 
SHAMLA HILLS, BHOPAL – 462 002. 

 
         All Employees list as on dt 10.05.2024 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of Officer/ Official and  Designation  Email Address 

Dr C. C Tripathi  Director director@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

1.  Dr K. K. Jain Professor kkjain@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

2.  Dr Rajesh Kumar Dixit Professor rkdixit@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

3.  Dr Rajesh P. Khambayat Professor rpkhambayat@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

4.  Dr B. L. Gupta Professor blgupta@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

5.  Dr R.B. Shivagunde Professor rbshivagunde@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

6.  Dr J. P. Tegar Professor jptegar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

7.  Dr Anju Rawlley Professor arawlley@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

8.  Dr A. K. Jain Professor akjain@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

9.  Dr Sanjay Agrawal Professor sagrawal@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

10.  Dr Aashish Deshpande Professor adeshpande@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

11.  Dr Nishith Dubey Professor ndubey@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

12.  Dr P.K. Purohit Professor pkpurohit@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

13.  Dr Alan Sanjay Rocha  Professor asrocha@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

14.  Dr Parag Dubey Professor pdubey@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

15.  Dr C. S. Rajeshwari Professor csrajeshwari@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

16.  Dr Subrat Roy Professor sroy@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

17.  Dr S. S. Kedar Professor sskedar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

18.  Dr Sharad Pradhan (On 
deputation 16/12/2022) 

Professor spradhan@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

19.  Dr Vandana Somkuwar Professor vsomkuwar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

20.  Dr A.S. Walkey Professor aswalkey@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

21.  Dr A.K. Sarathe Professor aksarathe@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

22.  Dr M. A. Rizvi Professor marizvi@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

23.  Dr R. K. Kapoor Professor rkkapoor@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

24.  Dr V.D. Patil Professor vdpatil@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

25.  Dr Pallavi Bhatnagar Professor pbhatnagar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

26.  Dr Lam Suvarna Raju Professor rajumst@gmail.com 

27.  Dr Seema Verma Professor sverma@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

28.  Dr Vipin Kumar Tripathi Professor vktripathi@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

29.  Dr K Manickavasagam Professor kmanickavasagam@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

30.  Dr Sachin Tiwari Professor stiwari@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

31.  Dr Manish Bhargava Professor manishbhargava257@gmail.com 

32.  Dr Ramesh Gupta Burela Professor rameshguptaphd@gmail.com, 
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1.  Prof. Susan S. Mathew Associate Professor ssmathew@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

2.  Prof. A.A. Khajanchee Associate Professor aakhajanchee@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

3.  Prof. M.C. Paliwal 
 

Associate Professor mcpaliwal@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

4.  Prof. Chanchal Mehra 
 

Associate Professor cmehra@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

5.  Dr Deepak Singh Associate Professor dsingh@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

6.  Dr Ravi Kumar Gupta Associate Professor rkgupta@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

7.  Dr Ranjeet Singh Associate Professor rsingh@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

8.  Dr Ganpathy S Associate Professor ganpathy.sannasi@gmail.com 

9.  Dr Rupesh Dewang Associate Professor rkdewang@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

10.  Dr Suman Pattnaik Associate Professor spattnaik@nittrbpl.ac.in 

  

1.  Dr Bashir Ullah Shaik Assistant Professor bshaik@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

2.  Dr Anjali Potnis Assistant Professor apotnis@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

3.  Dr Anjana Tiwari Assistant Professor atiwari@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

4.  Dr Roli Pradhan Assistant Professor rpradhan@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

5.  Prof. Sanjeet Kumar Assistant Professor skumar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

6.  Dr Hussain Jeeva Khan Assistant Professor hjeevakhan@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

 
 

S 
No. 

Name of Officer/Official  Designation Email Address 

Group A  

1.  Shri Abhay Dubey Systems Analyst adube@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

2.  Shri Prakash Narayan 
Hardaha,  

Systems Analyst pnhardaha@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

3.  Major Nishant Kumar 
(Retd.) 

Sr. Administrative Officer  nkumar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

4.  Shri Mahadev Savadatti  Sr. Librarian msavadatti@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

5.  Shri Izhar Ahmed Scientific Officer iahmad@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

6.  Shri Jagesh Chandra 
Mishra 

Programmer jmishra@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

7.  Shri Parivesh Kasturia Programmer pkasturia@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

8.  Shri Ashish Chatakwar (On 
deputation 20/01/2023) 

Programmer  

9.  Shri Sushil Dhargave Cameraman  sushildhargave@gmail.com 

10.  Shri Dilip Kumar Pradhan Cameraman  cine.dkp.05jul@gmail.com 

Group B  

1.  Shri H. Satyanarayan Rao Sr. PA to Director & I/c 
OS 

hsrao@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

2.  Shri M.R. Khan  Office Superintendent mrkhan@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

3.  Shri Sanjay Mishra Research Assistant smishra@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

mailto:aakhajanchee@nitttrbpl.ac.in
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4.  Shri Koshlendra Singh 
Tomar 

Media-Designer-cum-
D'Man 

kstomar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

5.  Smt. Richa Jain Media-Designer-cum-
D'Man 

richajain@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

6.  Dr Harendra Pratap Singh 
Chouhan 

Media-Designer-cum-
D'Man 

hpschouhan@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

7.  Smt. Sudha Mehta Artist s.mehta@nitttrbpl.ac.in  

8.  Shri Sumit Kalekar Artist skalekar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

9.  Shri Jitendra Chaturvedi Graphic Artist jchaturvedi@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

10.  Shri Alok Tiwari CCTV Technician aloktiwari@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

11.  Shri Rajesh Dixit  Sr. Main. Supervisor rdixit@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

12.  Smt. Shobha Lekhwani 
 

Librarian slekhwani@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

13.  Shri Sanjay Tripathi 
 

Librarian sanjay.tripathi@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

14.  Shri Vatsalya Sharma Computer Operator vsharma@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

15.  Shri Dharmendra Kumar 
Soni 

Computer Operator  dksoni@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

16.  Smt. Anita Lala Sr. Stenographer anitalala@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

17.  Shri Srinivasan K. Sr. Stenographer k.sreenivasan@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

18.  Smt. Ratna Nandanwar Sr. Stenographer rnandanwar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

19.  Smt. Rita Pawade 
 

Sr. Stenographer rpawade@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

20.  Smt. Vinny Verma Sr. Stenographer vverma@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

Group C  

1.  Shri M.S. Balgangadhar,  Lab Technician (Civil) msbalgangadhar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

2.  Smt. Sameena Farrukh  Lab Technician 
(Education) 

sfarrukh@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

3.  Shri Sanjay Dongre   Lab Technician 
(Mechanical) 

sdongre@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

4.  Ku. Nitasha Thakur Lab Technician (Science) 
(Joined on dt. 05-10-23) 

nthakur@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

5.  Shri Akhil Deo Gangwar Lab Technician 
(Electrician) 
(Joined on dt. 16-10-23) 

 

6.  Shri Raju Thorat Sr. Store Assistant rthorat@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

7.  Shri Kamal Kishor Mehra  Draftsman kkmehra@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

8.  Shri Mehboob Ahmed Draftsman mhbahmed@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

9.  Shri Manish Tiwari Maint. Supervisor mtiwari@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

10.  Smt. Divya Vijay NTS Supervisor dvijay@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

11.  Smt. Rachna Gupta  Data Entry Operator rgupta@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

mailto:k.sreenivasan@nitttrbpl.ac.in
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12.  Shri Kunal Wasnik Sr. Technician kwasnik@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

13.  Shri Jagdish Choudhary Sr. Technician jchoudhary@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

14.  Shri P.G. Dhapodkar  Assistant Accountant pgdhapodkar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

15.  Shri Ram Khilawan Assistant Accountant rkhilawan@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

16.  Shri Nikhil Sharma Assistant Photographer 
(Joined on dt. 09-10-
2023) 

nsharma@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

17.  Smt. Babli Chaturvedi Hindi Translator (Joined 
on dt. 26 October 2023) 

bchaturvedi@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

18.  Shri Ali Ahmed  AC Technician  aahmed@nitttrbpl.ac.in; 

19.  Shri Shiv Kumar 
Chaudhary 

AC Technician  shivkumarchaudhary1995@gma
il.com 

20.  Shri Nilesh Punkar Library Assistant npunkar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

21.  Shri Amit Kumar Gupta Jr. Stenographer akgupta@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

22.  Shri Rahul Dhoke   Jr. Stenographer rdhoke@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

23.  Shri Shamsher Singh Jr. Stenographer shamshermaran@gmail.com 

24.  Ms. Swati Murmure Jr. Stenographer smurmure@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

25.  Smt. Neetu Agrawal Jr. Stenographer nagrawal@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

26.  Smt. Arti Verma Jr. Stenographer averma@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

27.  Smt. Vijaylaxmi Dubey Jr. Stenographer vlaxmi@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

28.  Shri Girish V. Nair Jr. Stenographer gvnair@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

29.  Shri Manohar Mankar Jr. Stenographer mmankar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

30.  Smt. Sabina Gulfam  Jr. Stenographer sgulpham@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

31.  Smt. Shweta Mani Cashier smani@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

32.  Shri Sunil Saxena Project Operator ssaxena@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

33.  Shri Rakesh Kumar Sharma Mechanic rksharma@nitttrbpl.ac.in; 

34.  Shri Dheeraj Pandey, Mechanic  

35.  Shri Lokendra Singh 
Mehra 

Mechanic (Electrical 
Repairs & Maintenance) 

lsmehra@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

36.  Smt. Gunjan Sharma Telephone Operator cum 
receptionist 

gsharma@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

37.  Shri Pawan Kumar Yadav Instrument Repairer pawan3569@gmail.com 

38.  Shri Shiv Vachan Sharma Welder  

39.  Shri H.P.Diwedi  Xerox Operator hpdiwedi@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

40.  Shri   Abhai Kumar Ojha Security Assistant 
(Joined on dt. 16 
October 2023) 

akojha@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

41.  Shri T.K. Roy LDC/Typist tkroy@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

42.  Shri M. Sharique Naseem LDC/Typist msnaseem@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

43.  Shri Rajeev Tiwari LDC/Typist rtiwari@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

44.  Smt. Sadhana Tripathi LDC/Typist sadhana.tripathi@nitttrbpl.ac.in 
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45.  Shri Dharam Raj Yadav LDC/Typist dharamrajyadav@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

46.  Smt. Kavita Dhote LDC/Typist kdhote@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

47.  Smt. Kavita Menghani LDC/Typist kmenghani@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

48.  Smt. Ratnesh Yadav LDC/Typist ryadav@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

49.  Shri Vishal Joshi LDC/Typist vjoshi@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

50.  Shri Sudhir Tripathi LDC/Typist sudhirtripathi@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

51.  Shri Neela G. Pednekar LDC/Typist  

52.  Shri Nigendra Das LDC/Typist ndas@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

53.  Smt. Bhavana Motiani LDC/Typist thanwani.bhavana@yahoo.co.in 

54.  Shri Arjun Singh LDC/Typist arjunsinghts4@gmail.com 

55.  Smt. Nikhat Quereshi LDC/Typist nikhatqureshi@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

56.  Shri Ajay Kumar Singh Hostel Care Taker aksingh@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

57.  Shri Ritendra K. Pawar Asstt. Photographer rpawar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

58.  Shri Sayed Mashood 
Ahmed 

Electrician  

59.  Shri G. R. Gaikwad Painter grgaikwad@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

60.  Shri Sunil Shivnani Silk Screen Printer sshivnani@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

61.  Shri Manish Dev Staff Car Driver mdev@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

62.  Shri M Kadir Khan Kureshi Staff Car Driver mkkkureshi@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

63.  Shri Bhagwan Singh Staff Car Driver bsingh@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

64.  Shri Gajendra Kumar 
Bohre 

Staff Car Driver gkbohare@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

65.  Shri Kamal Singh Yadav Staff Car Driver ks.yadav@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

66.  Shri Nilesh Kumar Parte Bus Driver (Joined on dt. 
09 October 2023) 

nparte@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

67.  Shri Shrawan Kumar Patel Lab attendant skpatel@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

68.  Shri Maya Prasad Khairwar Copy Maker  

69.  Smt. Vandana Kanoje Sr. Atten. Graphics  

70.  Shri Mangilal, Carpantry  Attendant  

71.  Shri Dharamraj Ganeshe General Fitter  

72.  Shri Yashwantrao 
Mathankar 

Carpenter  

73.  Shri Dashrath Singh Kewat Electrician (Joined on dt. 
25 October 2023) 

 

74.  Shri Chhabi Lal MSA  

75.  Shri Govind Prasad Sahu MSA  

76.  Shri Jagdish Prasad Kori MSA  

77.  Smt. Ganeshi Bai MSA  

78.  Shri D. B. Bhagne MSA  

79.  Smt. Shakuntala Bai MSA  
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Name of Officer/Official  Designation Email Address 

Inglekar  

80.  Shri Jagdish Mehra MSA  

81.  Shri Khoobchand Kateria MSA  

82.  Smt. Durga Bai MSA  

83.  Shri Sunil Dandge MSA  

84.  Shri Rajesh Bansal MSA  

85.  Smt. Deepa Himthani MSA  

86.  Shri Rajesh Rawat MSA rrawat@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

87.  Shri Deepak Goyal MSA  

88.  Smt. Rajkumari Sahu MSA  

89.  Shri Rameshwar Prasad 
Chaturvedi 

MSA rpchaturvedi@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

90.  Smt. Nisha Sharma MSA nsharma@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

91.  Shri Sukhlal Vishwakarma MSA  

92.  Shri Dhan Singh Uikey MSA  

93.  Shri Om Prakash Bhaghel MSA  

94.  Shri Arvind Rajak MSA arajak@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

95.  Shri Bhan Singh Dhurve MSA bhansingh500@gmail.com 

96.  Shri Pandurang Wankhede MSA  

97.  Shri Akash Bhatrai MSA  

98.  Shri Mahendra Singh 
Tomar 

MSA   

99.  Shri Ravindra Yadav MSA  

100.  Shri Rohit Singh MSA  

101.  Shri Krishan Lal Sharma MSA  

102.  Shri Ravendra Prasad 
Shukla 

MSA  

103.  Shri Sidharth Bhimrao 
Ingle 

MSA  

104.  Shri Vijay Kumar Prasad MSA  

105.  Shri Amar Bahadur Singh MSA amarbahasingh@gmail.com 

106.  Shri Rajesh Kumar Nayak  MSA  

107.  Shri Mahendra Singh 
Rajput 

MSA  

108.  Shri Shalik Ram Sharma MSA shalikramsharma@nitttrbpl.ac.i
n 

109.  Shri Rajesh Kumar Tripathi  MSA  

110.  Shri Vinod Kumar Malviya  MSA  

111.  Shri Dhirendra Kumar 
Shukla  

MSA  

112.  Shri Pushpendra S. Tomar MSA pstomar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 
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113.  Shri Akhtar Iqbal  MSA  

114.  Shri Shivram Bagri MSA  

115.  Shri Hirdesh Singh Mehra MSA  

116.  Shri Sandeep Choudhary  MSA schaudhary@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

117.  Shri Narendra Pal MSA npal@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

118.  Shri Pramod Sharma MSA psharma@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

119.  Shri Than Prasad MSA thanprasad@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

120.  Smt. Saraswati Thapa  MSA  

121.  Shri Sunil Yadav MSA (Trainee)  

122.  Shri Arun Yadav MSA ayadav@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

123.  Shri Gaurav Baghel MSA (Joined on dt. 13 
September 2023) 

gbaghel@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

124.  Shri Sachin Kumar MSA (Joined on dt. 14 
September 2023) 

sachinkumar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

125.  Shri Navneet Kumar 
Manjhi 

MSA (Joined on dt. 15 
September 2023) 

nmanjhi@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

126.  Shri Sudeb Kumar Nath MSA (Joined on dt. 15 
September 2023) 

sudebnath@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

127.  Shri Pravin Chadhokar MSA (Joined on dt. 15 
September 2023) 

pchadhokar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

128.  Shri   Gautam Kumar MSA (Joined on dt. 15 
September 2023) 

gkumar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

129.  Shri Gaurav Kumar MSA (Joined on dt. 15 
September 2023) 

gauravkumar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

130.  Shri Durgesh   Ahirwar MSA (Joined on dt. 18 
September 2023) 

dahirwar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

131.  Shri Shivam  Khare MSA (Joined on dt. 18 
September 2023) 

skhare@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

132.  Shri Jitendra Kumar MSA (Joined on dt. 20 
September 2023) 

jkumar@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

133.  Shri   Prakash MSA (Joined on dt. 20 
September 2023) 

prakash@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

134.  Shri Rajendra Meena MSA (Joined on dt. 21 
September 2023) 

rmeena@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

135.  Shri Ayush Singh MSA (Joined on dt. 21 
September 2023) 

asingh@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

136.  Shri   Pankaj Prajapati MSA (Joined on dt. 21 
September 2023) 

pprajapati@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

137.  Shri   Kamlesh Kumar Keer MSA (Joined on dt. 22 
September 2023) 

kkkeer@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

138.  Shri Sujeet Kumar Singh MSA (Joined on dt. 29 sksingh@nitttrbpl.ac.in 
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September 2023) 

139.  Shri Ajay MSA (Joined on dt. 29 
September 2023) 

ajay@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

140.  Ms. Sankavi P. MSA (Joined on dt. 04 
October 2023) 

sankvip@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

141.  Shri Chandra Bhushan 
Saxena 

MSA (Joined on dt. 07 
December 2023) 

chandrabhooshansaxena@gmai
l.com 

142.  Shri Raman Shimoule MSA (Joined on dt. 25 
January 2024) 

shimoler@gmail.com 

              


